chatsworth.com
Oberon Wireless
A division of Chatsworth Products
State College, PA
877-867-2312
Availability: US Only
DATA SHEET

1075-3100 AP-Specific GE Healthcare Apex Pro FH 15 (6.8)
1075-ND No Door N/A N/A 15 (6.8)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Note: Use 1075-MPDOME or 1075-MTDOME models for behavioral health applications.
Model 1075-MPDOME shown
chatsworth.com
877-867-2312
While every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of all information, CPI does not accept liability
for any errors or omissions and reserves the right to change information and descriptions of listed services
and products.
©2024 Chatsworth Products, Inc. All rights reserved. Chatsworth Products, Clik-Nut, CPI, CPI Passive
Cooling, CUBE-iT, eConnect, EuroFrame, Evolution, GlobalFrame, MegaFrame, Motive, Oberon,
QuadraRack, RMR, Saf-T-Grip, Secure Array, SeismicFrame, SlimFrame, TeraFrame, Velocity, Wi-Tile
and ZetaFrame are federally registered trademarks of Chatsworth Products. H-Plane, Hi-Bar, In-Plane,
M-Frame, NetPoint, Simply Efficient, and Skybar are trademarks of Chatsworth Products. All other
trademarks belong to their respective companies. .Rev3 11/24  MKT-OB-802
Oberon® Wi-Tile®
Ceiling Enclosure Series 1075
DOME ORDERING OPTIONS
Note: 38-1075-MPDOME or 38-1075-MTDOME models include a universal swing down panel to attach the AP. AP-Specific doors have
an AP mounting bracket integrated into the door. Antenna Mount doors have a single, centered 1" (25 mm) opening for attaching an
antenna with a center post.
• Dome doors are available in
opaque white or clear translucent
• Dome door models include an internal
universal swing panel to attach APs.
When open, the swing panel positions
the AP for easy access for maintenance
or replacement.
Model 1075-MTDOME Model 1075-MPDOME with a Cisco
C9136AXI Access Point Installed
Model 1075-MTDOME with an Aruba
AP-635 Access Point installed
Oberon Wireless Enclosure 1075 Series Retrofit Doors
Product
Number
Door Style
Access Point
Vendor
Access Point
Model
Shipping Weight
lb (kg)
38-1075-MPDOME Opaque White Dome Various Various 3 (1.4)
38-1075-MTDOME Translucent Clear Dome Various Various 3 (1.4)
38-1075-CW9166 AP-Specific Cisco CW9166I, CW9164I 3 (1.4)
38-1075-COAP9136 AP-Specific Cisco 9136AXI 3 (1.4)
38-1075-COAP9130 AP-Specific Cisco 9130AXI 3 (1.4)
38-1075-COAP9120 AP-Specific Cisco 9120AXI 3 (1.4)
38-1075-ARAP735 AP-Specific Aruba AP-735 3 (1.4)
38-1075-ARAP655 AP-Specific Aruba AP-655 3 (1.4)
38-1075-ARAP635 AP-Specific Aruba AP-635 3 (1.4)
38-1075-ARAP555 AP-Specific Aruba AP-555 13 (1.4)
38-1075-ARAP535 AP-Specific Aruba AP-535 3 (1.4)
38-1075-EXAP5010 AP-Specific Extreme AP5010 3 (1.4)
38-1075-EXAP5020 AP-Specific Extreme AP5020 3 (1.4)
38-1075-3100 AP-Specific GE Healthcare ApexPro FH 3 (1.4)
38-1075-MR56 AP-Specific Meraki MR56, MR55 3 (1.4)
38-1075-ANTMNT Antenna Mount Various 1" (25 mm) Posts 3 (1.4)
1075-ND No Door N/A N/A 3 (1.4)
ACCESSORIES
Oberon® Retrofit Doors 1075
Interchangeable doors simplify access point upgrades and replacements.